Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

11/04/2022 07:00 AM | Install PO:

11/05/2022 09:00 AM | Touchups
11/06/2022 09:00 AM | Strike

Description

General

Ceremony

Cocktail Hour

Shipping Address:
Zenyara

53153 Jackson St,
Coachella, CA 92236

Serving & Display Carts - Madrid - Serving Cart

Stand Up Tables - Bucharest - Multicolor
painted white

Stand Up Tables - Palm Springs - White Wire W/ White
Glass Top

1- kippas, 1- fans

Stand Up Tables - Palm Springs - White Wire W/ White
Glass Top

Sofas - Ibiza - Half Moon

Club & Lounge Chairs - Palm Springs - White Wire Club
Chair

Coffee Tables - Santorini - Round Carved

Accent Table - Santorini - Carved

Accent Pillows
color/fabric TBD
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Qtty

12

10

Guerdy Design

Invoice Date:

IN-0005356

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price

$200.00

Total General

$200.00

$200.00

Total Ceremony

$200.00

$400.00

$200.00

$250.00

$200.00

$35.00

Total
T $400.00

$400.00
T $200.00
T $400.00

$600.00
T $2,400.00
T $800.00
T $800.00
T $500.00
T $400.00
T $350.00
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Description

Tequila Patio Lounge

Reception

Ty

Sofas - Ibiza - Half Moon

Club & Lounge Chairs - Palm Springs - White Wire
Accent Chair

Coffee Tables - Santorini - Round Carved
white

Accent Table - Santorini - Carved
white

Accent Pillows
color/fabric TBD

FLAMEPROOF FABRIC - HEATERS IN STRUCTURE

Custom Truss Socks - Pending Size - VELCRO
65x122 and 14 ft height

Partial Ceiling In Stock - Off White Sheer
12- 65x5' panels

Pullbacks For Truss Legs 10'W x 16'H
off white sheer chiffon with backing,

40 pullbacks,

Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top Square 66"
white base

Dining Table - Beirut - Serpentine Top 8'
3 placed together for head table,

WHITE BASE

Base - White

Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen
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Qtty

10

Price

$400.00

$150.00

$250.00

$200.00

$35.00

Total Cocktail Hour

T

Total Tequila Patio Lounge

20

310

$0.00

$4,800.00

$13,000.00

$7,000.00

$450.00

$720.00

$0.00

$28.00

Total

$5,250.00

$800.00

$600.00

$500.00

$400.00

$350.00

$2,650.00

$0.00

$4,800.00

$13,000.00

$7,000.00

$9,000.00

$2,160.00

$0.00

$8,680.00
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Description
Banquettes - Monaco - Straight White Channeled W/
Skirt 6'
Stand Up Tables - Palermo - Glass Top W/ Wooden
Legs 36"'R
used as stand up table for cake
Table Tops - Glass Top - Round 42" Flat 1/2"

e
Pullsheet
Services

Friday - Install Continued

Saturday - Unwrapping & Touchups

Sunday - Drive to Palm Springs, Strike + Drive Back
Truck + Gas Surcharge

Per Diems - Install Crew
1 day

Per Diems - Crew that stays
3 days

Per Diems - Strike Crew
1 day

Misc: Supplies, Materials, Packing, Etc.

Manager Fees: revisions, manager on site, production

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

8

14

10

12

Price

$450.00

$250.00

$0.00

Total Reception

Total Pullsheet

$650.00

$250.00

$500.00

T

T

T

$700.00 T

$70.00

$210.00

$70.00

$1,200.00

$800.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$3,600.00

$250.00

$0.00

$48,490.00

$0.00

$9,100.00

$500.00
$5,000.00
$2,800.00

$840.00

$420.00

$560.00

$1,200.00

$800.00

$57,390.00
$21,220.00
$5,718.05
($0.00)
$84,328.05
($41,769.83)
$42,558.22
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